NATIONAL

QUALITY FORUM

MAP Rural Health Workgroup—Webinar #5

March 28, 2018

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 10 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Meeting number: 828602

Streaming (listen-only)

Agenda

1. Direct your browser to http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?828602 to view the
presentation slides.
2. Enter your email address, first name, and last name in the appropriate fields. Click “Submit.”

Teleconference (*Please note, participants must call into the teleconference in order to have

access to a speaking line.)

e NQF staff/ co-chairs dial 855-292-4904 to access the teleconference platform.
e  Workgroup members dial 855-307-1903 to access the teleconference platform.
e Public participants dial 855-307-1903 to access the teleconference platform.

Meeting Objectives

e Discuss the measurement topic of access to care

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

2:45 pm

2:55 pm

3:00 pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager, NQF
Aaron Garman, MD, Workgroup Co-Chair

Ira Moscovice, PhD, Workgroup Co-Chair

Review and Discuss Measuring Access to Care

Karen Johnson, Senior Director, NQF

Dr. Garman

Dr. Moscovice

e Review NQF’s definition and frameworks

e Discuss additional concepts for consideration

e Discuss measurement of access to care from the rural perspective

Public Comment

Next Steps
Madison Jung, Project Manager, NQF

Adjourn
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