

MAP Rural Health Workgroup—Webinar #5

March 28, 2018 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 10 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Meeting number: 828602

Streaming (listen-only)

- 1. Direct your browser to http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?828602 to view the presentation slides.
- 2. Enter your email address, first name, and last name in the appropriate fields. Click "Submit."

Teleconference (*Please note, participants must call into the teleconference in order to have access to a speaking line.)

- NQF staff/ co-chairs dial **855-292-4904** to access the teleconference platform.
- Workgroup members dial **855-307-1903** to access the teleconference platform.
- Public participants dial **855-307-1903** to access the teleconference platform.

Meeting Objectives

• Discuss the measurement topic of access to care

1:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager, NQF Aaron Garman, MD, Workgroup Co-Chair Ira Moscovice, PhD, Workgroup Co-Chair
1:10 pm	 Review and Discuss Measuring Access to Care Karen Johnson, Senior Director, NQF Dr. Garman Dr. Moscovice Review NQF's definition and frameworks Discuss additional concepts for consideration Discuss measurement of access to care from the rural perspective
2:45 pm	Public Comment
2:55 pm	Next Steps Madison Jung, Project Manager, NQF
3:00 pm	Adjourn